Colorado Department of Corrections

Division of Correctional Industries
Sales to State Agencies
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TOTAL STATE AGENCY SALES

FY 2020-21
$6,618
$8,334,044
$281,947
$33,127
$266
$4,936,702
$752,349
$11,022
$88,661
$35,838
$18,764
$3,998
$2,399
$32,829
$192,341
$695,382
$334,598
$496,844
$1,152
$5,761,183
$300
$2,017,866

$24,038,230
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