Colorado Department of Corrections Division of Correctional Industries Sales to State Agencies

	FY 2020-21
Agriculture	\$6,618
Corrections	\$8,334,044
Education	\$281,947
Executive	\$33,127
Health Care Policy and Finance	\$266
Higher Education	\$4,936,702
Human Services	\$752,349
Judicial	\$11,022
Labor and Employment	\$88,661
Law	\$35,838
Legislature	\$18,764
Local Affairs	\$3,998
Military Affairs	\$2,399
Natural Resources	\$32,829
Parks and Wildlife	\$192,341
Personnel and Administration	\$695,382
Public Health and Environment	\$334,598
Public Safety	\$496,844
Regulatory Agencies	\$1,152
Revenue	\$5,761,183
Secretary of State	\$300
Transportation	\$2,017,866
TOTAL STATE AGENCY SALES	\$24,038,230

This Page Intentionally Left Blank